for building, residential and similar installations
also suitable for setting into hollow walls
for mounting devices on DIN EN 60715 rail of width 35 mm
with cut-out in 45 mm cover plate
installed devices: max. 63 A, 520 V
distribution boards consist of a base, mounting frame,
front cover, door, and mounting anchors (4 pcs) for
installation into hollow walls

Colour white
Protection IP30
Rated values of devices used max. 63 A, 520 V
Device rail DIN EN 60715 rail of width 35 mm
Resistance rating class II
Door opening to the side - left/right
version transparent / non-transparent
Material fl ame retardant thermoplastic - glow wire test max. 850 °C *
Accessories for ERA
Terminal block holder DSB-OC page C15
PE and N terminal blocks SB6, SB10, SB14 page C15
Blank covers ZAS-G page C15
Flush-mounting distribution boards
Door Number Maximum number of modules    Type Product Maximum power Weight Packing
of rows in a row (total)  1) code loss [W] 2) [kg] [pcs]
1 14 (14) ERA-14N 15577 17.8 1.46 1
Non-transparent 2 14 (28) ERA-28N 15578 26.0 2.34 1
3 14 (42) ERA-42N 15579 35.1 3.40 1
1 14 (14) ERA-14P 15580 17.8 1.48 1
Transparent 2 14 (28) ERA-28P 15581 26.0 2.40 1
3 14 (42) ERA-42P 15582 35.1 3.48 1
1)   1 module =17.5 mm
2)  ∆T = 30 K (diff erence between internal and external temperature)
* For mounting on materials of A and B (EN 13501-1) fl ammability ratings
C6